01.7°17

03.7.°17
04.7.°17
06.7.°17
07.7.17

08.7.°17

09.7.17

11.7.°17

13.7.°17
16.7.°17
18.7.°17
22.7.°17
24.7.°17
28.7.°17
29.7.°17

30.7.°17

09.45 a.m.
11.00 a.m.
04.30 p.m.
04.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
05.00 p.m.
04.00 p.m.
07.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
05.30 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
07.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m.
09.00 a.m.
04.00 p.m.
06.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.

09.00 a.m.
05.00 p.m.

BISHOP’S DIARY - JULY 2017
10.00 a.m.

Diocesan Pastoral Council

Emmanuel College, Accademic Year

Vicar Foranes’ Meeting

Meeting at Vattappara

Birthday Celebration of Sri. Gopinathan Nair
New Comers’ Meeting

Confirmation at Ayira

Youth Mission Congress at Kattakode
Charismatic Prayer Inauguration at Thozhukkal
Forane Priests’ Meeting

Feast Inauguration at VVazhuthor

KRLCBC at Ernakulam

Centenary Celebration at Mariapuram

Feast at Koonammavu

Holy Mass at UMI Provincialate, Kannur
Priestly Ordination of Dn. Pradeep

Feast Mass at Nagarcoil

KLCA Election General Body

Confirmation at Kuzhichany
Shrine Blessing at Vattappara



