BISHOP'S DIARY - JULY 2017

01.7'17	10.00 a.m.	Diocesan Pastoral Council
03.7.'17	09.45 a.m.	Emmanuel College, Accademic Year
04.7.'17	11.00 a.m.	Vicar Foranes' Meeting
06.7.'17	04.30 p.m.	Meeting at Vattappara
07.7.'17	04.00 p.m.	Birthday Celebration of Sri. Gopinathan Nair
08.7.'17	10.00 a.m.	New Comers' Meeting
	05.00 p.m.	Confirmation at Ayira
09.7.'17	04.00 p.m.	Youth Mission Congress at Kattakode
	07.00 p.m.	Charismatic Prayer Inauguration at Thozhukkal
11.7.'17	10.00 a.m.	Forane Priests' Meeting
	05.30 p.m.	Feast Inauguration at Vazhuthor
13.7.'17	10.00 a.m.	KRLCBC at Ernakulam
16.7.'17	07.00 p.m.	Centenary Celebration at Mariapuram
18.7.'17	11.00 a.m.	Feast at Koonammavu
22.7.'17	09.00 a.m.	Holy Mass at UMI Provincialate, Kannur
24.7.'17	04.00 p.m.	Priestly Ordination of Dn. Pradeep
28.7.'17	06.00 p.m.	Feast Mass at Nagarcoil
29.7.'17	10.00 a.m.	KLCA Election General Body
30.7.'17	09.00 a.m. 05.00 p.m.	Confirmation at Kuzhichany Shrine Blessing at Vattappara